
Platz Hundeführer AK Verein Hund Zeit

1 Beckschulte, Simon M15 HSV Münster EJ 00:21:42

2 Wallochny, Max M15 MHM Bandit 00:23:14

Platz Hundeführer AK Verein Hund Zeit

1 Vogt, Sven M35 HF Lengerich Polly 00:16:29

2 Schlockermann, Martin M35 HSV DoWiAs Bandit 00:17:53

3 Rupprecht, Stephan M35 HSV Do.-Schüren July 00:19:15

4 Fehlberg, Dieter M35 PHV Kamen Laika 00:19:55

5 Feurer, Werner M50 MV Recklinghausen Buka 00:20:42

6 Emmerich, Marvin M19 HSV Do.-Schüren Fanny 00:20:47

7 Klann, Heiko M19 HSV DoWiAs Maxima 00:21:02

8 Gnatowski, Detlef M50 MV Brambauer Elfi 00:21:21

9 Engel, Gerd M50 MV Ringsdorff-Mehlem Enja 00:22:29

10 Petek, Oliver M35 MV Recklinghausen Donna 00:22:31

10 Templin, Marco M35 MV Recklinghausen Finn 00:22:31

11 Niemann, Ingo M35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Janosch 00:22:59

12 Kanzler, Jürgen M35 HSV Marl-Frentrop Fire 00:23:05

13 Kreutner, Walter M61 MV Recklinghausen Anouk 00:24:21

14 Kreutner, Walter M61 MV Recklinghausen Michiko 00:24:55

15 Wittebrock, Klaus M50 HSV Castrop Ascari 00:26:13

16 Wolff, Konrad M35 HSC Hürth-Rheinland Leya 00:26:23

17 Riedel, Andreas M50 MV Recklinghausen Fly 00:27:41

18 Marquardt, Volker M35 HSV Marl-Frentrop Babouche 00:29:28
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5000m-Geländelauf

5000m-Geländelauf (Jugend männlich)

5000m-Geländelauf (Erwachsene männlich)



Platz Hundeführer AK Verein Hund Zeit

1 Brückner, Frederike W15 MHM Pepsi 00:22:38

2 Raupach, Svenja W14 HSS Ostbevern Lenny 00:23:08

3 Pfnister, Janika W14 MV Recklinghausen Zauber 00:31:14

Platz Hundeführer AK Verein Hund Zeit

1 Bräucker, Marion W35 HSS Ostbevern Lara 00:17:02

2 Plate, Vera W35 HSV Ol-Wildenloh Belisha 00:18:42

3 Licciardi, Melanie W19 MV Ahlen Panda 00:20:14

4 Jasinski, Linda W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop Lilly 00:20:20

5 Sachse, Christine W19 HSV Münster Rudi 00:22:47

6 Behrens, Barbara W35 PSK Castrop Gismo 00:22:50

7 Freisendorf, Kerstin W35 HSV Holzwickede Finn 00:22:57

8 Beck, Beate W35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen Snoopy 00:24:19

9 Kannapin, Michaela W35 HSV DoWiAs Prinz 00:24:36

10 Bücker, Claudia W35 MV Olfen Lennox 00:24:36

11 Tormählen, Anja W35 HSV Ol-Wildenloh Athene 00:24:37

12 Beckschulte, Louise W19 HSV Münster Emma 00:24:51

13 Peters, Frauke W35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen Otto 00:25:02

14 Pauli, Anne W35 Bergisch land Snoopy 00:25:15

15 Vitzer, Gabriele W35 Bergisch land Wall-E 00:43:59

16 Beckschulte, Ulrike W50 HSV Münster Daby 00:25:44

17 Hofeditz, Ines W19 MV Ahlen Anubis 00:26:01

18 Wolff, Eva W35 HSC Hürth-Rheinland Flint 00:26:15

19 Engelhardt-Schmidt, Bettina W50 MHM Murphy 00:26:34

20 Schoebe, Gisela W61 HSV Holzwickede Bico 00:26:49

21 Möllereld, Petra W35 MHM Ilvi 00:28:13

22 Stöwe Jessica W19 MV Recklinghausen Wolke 00:28:38

23 Windt, Daniela W35 MV Olfen Murphy 00:29:32

5000m-Geländelauf (Jugend weiblich)

5000m-Geländelauf (Erwachsene weiblich)



24 Völmecke, Bianca W35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen Pepper 00:30:01

25 Rehfuß, Sabine W35 PHV Kamen Jonny 00:30:13

26 Seyed Abbassi, Jasmin W19 MHM Gucci 00:37:42



Platz Hundeführer AK Verein Hund Zeit

1 Beckschulte, Simon M15 HSV Münster EJ 00:07:47

2 Rauter, Julian M15 MV Ahlen Sam 00:08:29

3 Wallochny, Max M15 MHM Bandit 00:09:13

4 Niemann, Justin M14 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Willi 00:12:55

Platz Hundeführer AK Verein Hund Zeit

1 Meyer, Vincent M19 HSV Do.-Schüren Mona 00:05:58

2 Möller, Christian M35 HSV Do.-Schüren Odin 00:06:29

3 Hüren, Alexander M19 MV Ahlen Luna 00:06:58

4 Feurer, Werner M50 MV Recklinghausen Akai 00:07:15

4 Reckermann, Dirk M35 HSV Holzwickede Lou 00:07:15

6 Meyer, Oliver M19 HSV Holzwickede Stanley 00:07:18

7 Kohl, Sascha M35 MV Lütgendortmund I Emma 00:07:19

8 Raupach, Uwe M35 HSS Ostbevern Lenny 00:07:28

9 Folke, Simon M19 MV Oespel-Kley Ronny 00:07:31

10 Kammradt, Dirk M50 HSV Castrop Jody 00:08:05

11 Barth, Kunibert M50 HSV Münster Shadow 00:08:08

12 Fehlberg, Dieter M35 PHV Kamen Laika 00:08:10

13 Kanzler, Jürgen M35 HSV Marl-Frentrop Camillo 00:08:57

14 Kreutner, Walter M61 MV Recklinghausen Anouk 00:09:16

15 Kreutner, Walter M61 MV Recklinghausen Michiko 00:09:28

16 Wittebrock, Klaus M50 HSV Castrop Ascari 00:09:32

17 Wolff, Konrad M35 HSC Hürth-Rheinland Leya 00:09:47

18 Riedel, Andreas M50 MV Recklinghausen Fly 00:09:59

19 Schröer, Georg M50 HSV Castrop Raja 00:10:00
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2000m-Geländelauf

2000m-Geländelauf (Jugend männlich)

2000m-Geländelauf (Erwachsene männlich)



20 Marquardt, Volker M35 HSV Marl-Frentrop Babouche 00:10:10

21 Eiffert, Alexander M19 HSV Menden-Dahlsen Rex 00:12:29

Platz Hundeführer AK Verein Hund Zeit

1 Brinkmann, Bea W14 HSV Do.-Schüren Inuk 00:07:09

2 Gresch, Michelle W15 HSV Castrop Tia 00:08:06

3 Brückner, Frederike W15 MHM Pepsi 00:08:25

4 Niemann, Jesko W14 MV Recklinghausen Janosch 00:09:20

5 Haubennestel, Giulia W15 HSV Castrop Justus 00:10:11

6 Meier, Marlene W14 HSV Castrop Cindy 00:11:30

Platz Hundeführer AK Verein Hund Zeit

1 Bräucker, Marion W35 HSS Ostbevern Paula 00:06:27

2 Plate, Vera W35 HSV Ol-Wildenloh Belisha 00:06:43

3 Sudhoff, Andra W19 MV Ahlen Luis 00:07:29

4 Licciardi, Melanie W35 MV Ahlen Linda 00:07:34

5 Kammradt, Katharina W19 HSV Castrop Joshy 00:07:41

6 Kasperek, Melanie W19 HSV Castrop Neo 00:07:46

7 Meyer, Jasmin W19 HSV Holzwickede Joey 00:08:07

8 Tormählen, Anja W35 HSV Ol-Wildenloh Athene 00:08:10

9 Vogt, Kathrin W35 HF Lengerich Polly 00:08:13

10 Oertel, Beate W19 HSV Münster Butch 00:08:36

11 Mucha, Anja W19 HSV Münster Loona 00:08:45

12 Sachse, Christine W19 HSV Münster Rudi 00:08:50

13 Ernst, Bärbel W50 HSV Castrop Nero 00:09:02

14 Panneitz, Gaby W19 HSV Ol-Wildenloh Daisy 00:09:11

15 Kannapin, Michaela W35 HSV DoWiAs Prinz 00:09:17

16 Stach, Michaela W35 MV Olfen Rocky 00:09:24

2000m-Geländelauf (Jugend weiblich)

2000m-Geländelauf (Erwachsene weiblich)



17 Wolff, Eva W35 HSC Hürth-Rheinland Flint 00:09:36

18 Engel, Iris W35 MV Ringsdorff-Mehlem Isi 00:09:51

19 Manderla, Nadine W19 MV Recklinghausen Ole 00:09:56

20 Stöwe Jessica W19 MV Recklinghausen Wolke 00:10:05

21 Beckschulte, Ulrike W35 HSV Münster Daby 00:10:28

22 Rose, Barbara W35 MHM Rudi 00:10:34

23 Rauscher, Ricarda W19 MV Oespel-Kley Carlo 00:10:40

24 Rehfuß, Sabine W35 PHV Kamen Jonny 00:11:13

25 Haubennestel, Gaby W35 PSK Castrop Clara 00:11:27

26 Könemann, Carolin W19 MHM Marlon 00:11:43

27 Rauscher, Sarah W19 MV Oespel-Kley Lucky 00:11:53

28 Klaß, Sina W19 MV Oespel-Kley Fynn 00:12:18

29 Sendes, Juliane W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop Gucci 00:14:35

30 Giese, Vera W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop Biene 00:14:40



St.-Nr. Hundeführer AK Verein Zeit

289 Dahlhaus, Pia W19 Bergischer PHV 1913 00:36:29

290 Faber, Cynthia W19 Bergischer PHV 1913 00:36:29

291 Grunwald, Helge M35 Bergischer PHV 1913 00:36:29

292 Nettelbeck, Volker M19 Bergischer PHV 1913 00:52:35

293 Noll, Iris W35 Bergischer PHV 1913 00:52:35

295 Reese, Ulrike W50 Bergischer PHV 1913 00:52:35

296 Schermer, Sina Dorena W19 Bergischer PHV 1913 00:52:35

298 Vitzer, Gabriele W50 Bergischer PHV 1913 00:52:35

299 Vitzer, Udo M35 Bergischer PHV 1913 00:52:35

301 Bräucker, Klaus M50 HSS Ostbevern 00:46:02

302 Bräucker, Marion W35 HSS Ostbevern 00:46:02

303 Denner, Susanne W35 HSS Ostbevern 00:47:36

304 Raupach, Stephanie W14 HSS Ostbevern 01:06:06

306 Wiemer, Gudrun W35 HSS Ostbevern 00:46:02

152 Kropp, Dieter M61 HSV Bo.-Engelsburg 00:33:29

17 Niemann, Ingo M35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:55:10

68 Niemann, Justin M14 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:55:10

249 Badeja, Gisela HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:52:16

250 Brinkmann, Ute W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:55:10

251 Deutschmann, Despina W19 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:52:16
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252 Deutschmann, Dharma W19 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:55:10

253 Düpre, Jacqueline W19 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:48:36

254 Fichtner, Sandra W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:52:16

255 Goldmann, Nicole W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:52:16

256 Kaiser, Tanja W15 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:52:16

257 Kulla, Daniela W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:52:16

258 Kutzeck, Fynn M14 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:56:40

259 Kutzeck, Michaela W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:56:40

260 Niemann, Marion W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:55:10

261 Riedel, Stefan M35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:50:19

264 von Rhein, Christiane W50 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:52:16

265 Kaiser, Claudia W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf 00:55:10

59 Gresch, Michelle W15 HSV Castrop 00:53:22

63 Schröer, Georg M50 HSV Castrop 00:53:22

67 Kammradt, Dirk M50 HSV Castrop 00:53:56

73 Schubert, Elke W50 HSV Castrop 00:58:13

76 Ernst, Bärbel W50 HSV Castrop 00:39:47

81 Meier, Marlene W14 HSV Castrop 01:05:40

179 Kammradt, Katharina W19 HSV Castrop 00:53:13

180 Depta, Meri W50 HSV Castrop 00:49:25

182 Hamelmann, Katharina W19 HSV Castrop 01:00:10

184 Hovestadt, Nicole W35 HSV Castrop 01:00:28

185 Hovestadt, Tim M14 HSV Castrop 01:00:10

187 Kasperek, Melanie W19 HSV Castrop 01:10:20



188 Kummerow, Luna W14 HSV Castrop 01:09:50

189 Kummerow, Michaela W35 HSV Castrop 01:09:50

190 Lang, Christine W14 HSV Castrop 01:08:50

192 Lang, Marion W35 HSV Castrop 00:56:43

194 Meier, Olaf M35 HSV Castrop 00:44:57

195 Saworra, Katja W35 HSV Castrop 01:05:10

196 Seiffert, Jennifer W35 HSV Castrop 00:58:13

197 Seiffert, Jörg M35 HSV Castrop 00:43:57

99 Betz, Andreas M35 HSV Do.-Schüren 00:52:03

100 Emmerich, Frank M35 HSV Do.-Schüren 00:50:52

101 Emmerich, Steffi W35 HSV Do.-Schüren 00:50:52

102 Göbl, Katharina W19 HSV Do.-Schüren 00:45:45

103 Gutierrez-Blanco, Dorothess W50 HSV Do.-Schüren 00:45:45

105 Heimann, Manuela W35 HSV Do.-Schüren 00:46:08

106 Kothe, Jutta W50 HSV Do.-Schüren 00:51:30

107 Krause, Olaf M35 HSV Do.-Schüren 00:40:29

108 Möller, Christian M35 HSV Do.-Schüren 00:45:45

109 Möller, Tanja W35 HSV Do.-Schüren 00:45:45

186 Betz, Petra W35 HSV Do.-Schüren 00:52:03

120 Erdner, Andreas M50 HSV DoWiAs 00:54:56

121 Erdner, Astrid W35 HSV DoWiAs 00:54:56

122 Kunze, Cornelia W50 HSV DoWiAs 00:46:29

123 Pyplowski, Monika W35 HSV DoWiAs 00:46:29

124 Selter, Kristiane W35 HSV DoWiAs 00:54:56



126 Stöcker, Martin M50 HSV DoWiAs 00:54:10

75 Seidler-Boine, Martina W35 HSV Holzwickede 00:44:18

93 Alshuth, Eva W50 HSV Holzwickede 00:44:18

94 Alshuth, Ewald M50 HSV Holzwickede 00:44:18

95 Hillebrand, Anja W35 HSV Holzwickede 00:44:18

97 Streul, Heike W35 HSV Holzwickede 00:44:18

35 Franzen, Simone W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:52:10

82 Sendes, Juliane W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:54:32

90 Weiss, Silvia W50 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:45:45

214 Brauweiler, Olaf M35 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:54:22

215 Döring, Julia W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:52:10

216 Elting, Petra W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:47:48

217 Fleck, Birgit W50 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:54:22

218 Fleck, Helmut M50 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:54:22

219 Frank, Heike W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:54:13

220 Freiberg, Uwe M50 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:54:22

221 Herold, Carmen W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:53:36

222 Jelinski, Frank M35 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:54:42

223 Kolter, Roland M35 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:54:22

224 Krause, Mariska W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:56:06

225 Lustig, Anja W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:56:06

227 Mackiewicz, Anke W50 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:56:06

228 Meese, Barbara W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:56:06

229 Peveling, Hannelore W61 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:56:06



230 Richert, Nina W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:53:15

232 Sadlocha, Kirsten W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:53:15

233 Schneidenbach, Bernd M61 HSV Marl-Frentrop 00:54:42

89 Eiffert, Alexander M19 HSV Menden-Dahlsen 00:52:02

129 Dahlmann, Doris W61 HSV Menden-Dahlsen 00:54:13

130 Eiffert, Margitta W61 HSV Menden-Dahlsen 00:53:36

131 Kemper, Claudia W35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen 00:54:13

132 Messy, Thomas M50 HSV Menden-Dahlsen 00:54:13

133 Rademacher, Markus M35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen 00:46:37

134 Rademacher, Petra W50 HSV Menden-Dahlsen 00:52:49

135 Schubert, Tim HSV Menden-Dahlsen 00:54:13

136 Zimmermann, Natalie HSV Menden-Dahlsen 00:52:35

62 Barth, Kunibert M50 HSV Münster 00:52:36

207 Appelbaum, Heike W35 HSV Münster 00:38:39

208 Balke, Stephanie W19 HSV Münster 00:45:09

209 Hoffmeister, Aileen W15 HSV Münster 00:48:29

210 Kühn, Annika W35 HSV Münster 00:48:29

211 Mucha, Anja W35 HSV Münster 00:38:11

212 Raufhake, Ingrid W35 HSV Münster 00:48:48

213 Roth, Anja W35 HSV Münster 00:45:09

266 Fabian, Dagmar W50 HSV Revier-Pfoten 00:54:26

267 Fischer, Claudia W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten 00:52:29

268 Gonschor, Sandra W19 HSV Revier-Pfoten 00:54:26

269 Hagedorn, Mascha W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten 00:52:29



270 Hagedorn, Mascha W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten 00:52:29

271 Held, Torsten M35 HSV Revier-Pfoten 00:52:29

273 Mazzotta, Anja W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten 00:52:29

274 Otter, Luca M14 HSV Revier-Pfoten 00:43:57

275 Rode, Edeltraud W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten 00:55:22

277 Sollich, Monika W50 HSV Revier-Pfoten 00:55:22

278 Storch, Sandra W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten 00:54:26

279 Thöne, Silke W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten 00:54:43

80 Rose, Barbara W35 MHM 00:52:02

88 Könemann, Carolin W19 MHM 00:52:02

91 Seyed Abbassi, Jasmin W19 MHM 00:56:45

110 Rump, Simone W35 MHM 00:55:52

111 Dauber, Desiree W19 MHM 00:52:02

112 Gluth, Rabea W50 MHM 00:52:02

113 Horn, Klara W14 MHM 00:55:52

114 Klasmann, Renate W35 MHM 00:53:36

115 Klause, Karsten M19 MHM 00:53:36

116 Marguc, Louise W15 MHM 00:55:52

117 Klasmann, Paula W14 MHM 00:55:52

118 Opitz, Claus M50 MHM 00:52:02

119 Wallochny, Friderike W14 MHM 00:55:52

165 Lippe, Barbara W35 MHM 01:15:40

173 Leibelt, Sabrina W19 MHM 00:54:43

281 Schmidt, Peter M61 MHM 01:15:40



307 Stepa, Hilde W61 MHM 01:13:49

308 Wagner, Nora W19 MHM 00:58:42

309 Engelhardt-Schmidt, Bettina W50 MHM 00:56:45

311 Zünkeler, Sandra W30 MHM 01:13:06

312 Möller, Anna W19 MHM 01:02:06

313 Winkelmann, Claudia W19 MHM 00:52:02

314 Ahmann, Michael M19 MHM 00:52:02

56 Sudhoff, Andra W19 MV Ahlen 00:43:27

58 Hüren, Alexander M19 MV Ahlen 00:43:27

64 Rauter, Julian M15 MV Ahlen 00:43:27

137 Auferkamp, Markus M50 MV Brambauer 00:50:02

138 Friese, Susanne W35 MV Brambauer 00:54:10

140 Gaidies, Karola W61 MV Brambauer 00:54:10

141 Gnatowski, Detlef M50 MV Brambauer 00:51:10

142 Hellwig, Wilfried M50 MV Brambauer 00:55:16

143 Hermenau, Anke W35 MV Brambauer 00:55:16

144 Koch, Martina W19 MV Brambauer 00:42:45

145 Krämer, Elke W50 MV Brambauer 00:49:36

146 Kroll, Sabine W35 MV Brambauer 00:42:45

147 Müller, Ursula W50 MV Brambauer 00:51:36

148 Myjal, Petra W35 MV Brambauer 00:51:36

149 Myjal, Petra W35 MV Brambauer 00:51:36

150 Pampus, Andrea W50 MV Brambauer 00:49:29

151 Rieke, Georg M50 MV Brambauer 00:54:10



283 Brücher, Friederike W35 MV Eichlinghofen 01:01:36

285 Janowski, Sabine W35 MV Eichlinghofen 01:01:47

288 Winkler, Lisa W19 MV Eichlinghofen 01:01:36

61 Folke, Simon M19 MV Oespel-Kley 00:54:15

85 Klaß, Sina W19 MV Oespel-Kley 00:54:15

86 Rauscher, Sarah W19 MV Oespel-Kley 01:00:29

200 Klaß, Angelika W35 MV Oespel-Kley 00:54:00

202 Kotte, Jill-Marie W19 MV Oespel-Kley 00:54:15

203 Lembeck, Anke W35 MV Oespel-Kley 00:52:43

204 Opalinski, Oskar M19 MV Oespel-Kley 00:54:00

205 Rauscher, Ricarda W19 MV Oespel-Kley 00:54:00

206 Rogowski, Heike W50 MV Oespel-Kley 01:02:50

315 Rentz, Dirk M35 MV Oespel-Kley 00:54:00

153 Berse, Heike W50 MV Recklinghausen 00:59:42

154 Boczula, Detlef M50 MV Recklinghausen 00:57:20

155 Dolezal, Gerd M61 MV Recklinghausen 00:57:20

156 Drenhaus, Klaus M61 MV Recklinghausen 00:57:20

157 Drenhaus, Marina W50 MV Recklinghausen 00:54:10

158 Firlej, Gerlinde W50 MV Recklinghausen 00:35:45

160 Gebauer, Nicole W19 MV Recklinghausen 00:58:42

164 Krüger, Erwin M50 MV Recklinghausen 00:52:47

168 Piontek, Tina W35 MV Recklinghausen 00:58:46

169 Reckers, Lars M19 MV Recklinghausen 00:58:42

172 Schröder, Jochen M50 MV Recklinghausen 00:58:20



174 Stegmann, Peter M50 MV Recklinghausen 00:52:36

175 Steier, Werner M61 MV Recklinghausen 00:58:20

176 Feurer, Werner W50 MV Recklinghausen 00:23:29

177 Thunig, Rebecca W19 MV Recklinghausen 00:40:30

178 Vogt, Kathrin W35 MV Recklinghausen 00:59:10

186 Niemann, Jesko W14 MV Recklinghausen 00:46:03

316 Manderla, Nadine W19 MV Recklinghausen 00:54:46

30 Rehfuß, Sabine W35 PHV Kamen 00:51:02

236 Fehlberg, Dieter M35 PHV Kamen 00:20:26

237 Heß, Sabine W50 PHV Kamen 00:48:52

238 Heß, Claudia W19 PHV Kamen 00:47:56

239 Kawalek, Susanne W35 PHV Kamen 00:55:10

240 Klietz, Lea W14 PHV Kamen 00:51:36

241 Poinke, Michelle W15 PHV Kamen 00:49:30

242 Rammenstein, Denise W15 PHV Kamen 00:49:30

244 Schaffhöfer, Udo M61 PHV Kamen 00:55:10

246 Schmidt, Richarda W61 PHV Kamen 00:54:52

247 Vincke, Ulrich M61 PHV Kamen 00:55:10

248 Walminghaus, Marc M35 PHV Kamen 00:54:52

183 Haubennestel, Gaby W35 PSK Castrop 00:51:59



St.-Nr. Hundeführer AK Verein Zeit

289 Dahlhaus, Pia W19 Bergischer PHV 1913 Chicco 00:14:00

290 Faber, Cynthia W19 Bergischer PHV 1913 Rico 00:13:41

291 Grunwald, Helge M35 Bergischer PHV 1913 Shorty 00:13:41

292 Nettelbeck, Volker M19 Bergischer PHV 1913 Balou 00:13:41

293 Noll, Iris W35 Bergischer PHV 1913 Mira 00:22:11

294 Pauli, Anne W50 Bergischer PHV 1913 Snoopy 00:23:20

295 Reese, Ulrike W50 Bergischer PHV 1913 Findus 00:23:20

296 Schermer, Sina Dorena W19 Bergischer PHV 1913 Lava 00:23:20

298 Vitzer, Gabriele W50 Bergischer PHV 1913 Wall-E 00:15:12

301 Bräucker, Klaus M50 HSS Ostbevern Buffy 00:21:59

303 Denner, Susanne W35 HSS Ostbevern Yessi 00:22:20

305 Wiemer, Gudrun W35 HSS Ostbevern Maori 00:22:20

249 Badeja, Gisela HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Juomo 00:23:45

250 Brinkmann, Ute W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Honey 00:23:00

251 Deutschmann, Despina W19 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Lupito 00:24:00

252 Deutschmann, Dharma W19 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Trixi 00:23:20

253 Düpre, Jacqueline W19 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Raven 00:21:50

255 Goldmann, Nicole W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Karlos 00:23:30

256 Kaiser, Tanja W15 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Page 00:24:00

257 Kulla, Daniela W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Milka 00:23:00

259 Kutzeck, Michaela W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Frieda 00:23:30

260 Niemann, Marion W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Paula 00:23:00

261 Riedel, Stefan M35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Frida 00:23:00

263 Remsing, Andrea W50 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Adul 00:23:00

264 von Rhein, Christiane W50 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Akela 00:22:50
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265 Kaiser, Claudia W35 HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Willi 00:23:30

73 Schubert, Elke W50 HSV Castrop Aranka 00:23:33

182 Hamelmann, Katharina W19 HSV Castrop Dira 00:23:33

184 Hovestadt, Nicole W35 HSV Castrop Geri 00:24:50

185 Hovestadt, Tim M14 HSV Castrop Dexter 00:23:50

190 Lang, Christine W14 HSV Castrop Luna 00:24:47

192 Lang, Marion W35 HSV Castrop Scout 00:24:47

194 Meier, Olaf M35 HSV Castrop Evan 00:15:23

196 Seiffert, Jennifer W35 HSV Castrop Tiza 00:23:33

5 Rupprecht, Stephan M35 HSV Do.-Schüren July 00:24:20

99 Betz, Andreas M35 HSV Do.-Schüren Amy 00:25:20

100 Emmerich, Frank M35 HSV Do.-Schüren Rusty 00:19:18

101 Emmerich, Steffi W35 HSV Do.-Schüren Fanny 00:19:18

102 Göbl, Katharina W19 HSV Do.-Schüren Lotta 00:25:20

104 Gutierrez-Blanco, Dorothess W50 HSV Do.-Schüren Paula 00:15:41

105 Heimann, Manuela W35 HSV Do.-Schüren Sally 00:18:43

106 Kothe, Jutta W50 HSV Do.-Schüren Apollo 00:21:00

107 Krause, Olaf M35 HSV Do.-Schüren Taco 00:18:10

186 Betz, Petra W35 HSV Do.-Schüren Feivel 00:25:20

125 Selter, Kristiane W35 HSV DoWiAs Faith 00:21:45

127 Stöcker, Martin M50 HSV DoWiAs Reba 00:21:45

27 Freisendorf, Kerstin W35 HSV Holzwickede Debout 00:14:32

55 Reckermann, Dirk M35 HSV Holzwickede Lou 00:16:48

75 Seidler-Boine, Martina W35 HSV Holzwickede Milla 00:16:43

93 Alshuth, Eva W50 HSV Holzwickede Carlos 00:16:43

94 Alshuth, Ewald M50 HSV Holzwickede Jimi 00:13:11

95 Hillebrand, Anja W35 HSV Holzwickede Mery 00:14:40

96 Reckermann, Luna W14 HSV Holzwickede Summer 00:16:23

35 Franzen, Simone W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop Rocka 00:23:11



90 Weiss, Silvia W50 HSV Marl-Frentrop Ciadah 00:16:41

215 Döring, Julia W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop Lenny 00:20:00

216 Elting, Petra W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop Billy 00:17:00

219 Frank, Heike W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop Shari 00:16:41

222 Jelinski, Frank M35 HSV Marl-Frentrop Mirasch 00:23:11

225 Lustig, Anja W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop Taylor 00:23:11

226 Lustig, Carsten M35 HSV Marl-Frentrop Flash 00:23:11

227 Mackiewicz, Anke W50 HSV Marl-Frentrop Mylady 00:23:11

228 Meese, Barbara W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop Lotte 00:20:00

229 Peveling, Hannelore W61 HSV Marl-Frentrop Anouk 00:16:41

230 Richert, Nina W35 HSV Marl-Frentrop Abby 00:19:00

231 Richter, Rosemarie W61 HSV Marl-Frentrop Estella 00:25:00

232 Sadlocha, Kirsten W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop Maya 00:19:00

233 Schneidenbach, Bernd M61 HSV Marl-Frentrop Baily 00:23:11

234 Sendes, Hermann M50 HSV Marl-Frentrop Garbo 00:25:50

20 Beck, Beate W35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen Snoopy 00:24:20

29 Völmecke, Bianca W35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen Pepper 00:20:53

34 Peters, Frauke W35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen Otto 00:22:59

131 Kemper, Claudia W35 HSV Menden-Dahlsen Miley 00:23:59

132 Messy, Thomas M50 HSV Menden-Dahlsen Sally 00:24:20

134 Rademacher, Petra W50 HSV Menden-Dahlsen Ronja 00:21:50

135 Schubert, Tim HSV Menden-Dahlsen 00:19:00

136 Zimmermann, Natalie HSV Menden-Dahlsen 00:19:00

38 Beckschulte, Louise W19 HSV Münster Emma 00:22:17

66 Oertel, Beate W19 HSV Münster Butch 00:17:26

207 Appelbaum, Heike W35 HSV Münster Nico 00:17:26

209 Hoffmeister, Aileen W15 HSV Münster Jedediah 00:20:45

210 Kühn, Annika W35 HSV Münster Bilbo 00:20:45

212 Raufhake, Ingrid W35 HSV Münster Itschi 00:18:59



72 Panneitz, Gaby W19 HSV Ol-Wildenloh Daisy 00:12:40

266 Fabian, Dagmar W50 HSV Revier-Pfoten Cora 00:29:47

267 Fischer, Claudia W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten Bea 00:21:00

268 Gonschor, Sandra W19 HSV Revier-Pfoten Dusty 00:21:00

270 Hagedorn, Mascha W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten Dickson 00:12:25

271 Held, Torsten M35 HSV Revier-Pfoten Pipo 00:21:00

273 Mazzotta, Anja W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten Bruno 00:23:15

274 Otter, Luca M14 HSV Revier-Pfoten Shari 00:13:42

275 Rode, Edeltraud W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten Senta 00:21:00

276 Sollich, Elfi W61 HSV Revier-Pfoten Henry 00:29:47

277 Sollich, Monika W50 HSV Revier-Pfoten Ben 00:21:00

278 Storch, Sandra W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten Benni 00:21:00

279 Thöne, Silke W35 HSV Revier-Pfoten Tino 00:21:00

46 Möllereld, Petra W35 MHM Ilvi 00:24:30

91 Seyed Abbassi, Jasmin W19 MHM Armani 00:32:00

110 Rump, Simone W35 MHM Bakari 00:24:30

111 Dauber, Desiree W19 MHM Luna 00:24:30

112 Gluth, Rabea W50 MHM Bailey 00:24:30

113 Horn, Klara W14 MHM Sunny 00:23:50

114 Klasmann, Renate W35 MHM Buddy 00:23:50

115 Klause, Karsten M19 MHM Balou 00:23:50

116 Marguc, Louise W15 MHM Nina 00:25:17

117 Klasmann, Paula W14 MHM Jamie 00:23:50

119 Wallochny, Friderike W14 MHM Tequila 00:25:17

165 Lippe, Barbara W35 MHM Luise 00:25:44

173 Leibelt, Sabrina W19 MHM Cool Murphy 00:24:30

281 Schmidt, Peter M61 MHM Hazel 00:25:44

307 Stepa, Hilde W61 MHM Bobby 00:32:00

308 Wagner, Nora W19 MHM Dancer 00:25:47



309 Engelhardt-Schmidt, Bettina W50 MHM Ben 00:27:05

311 Zünkeler, Sandra W30 MHM Elissa 00:24:17

312 Möller, Anna W19 MHM Moritz 00:27:05

313 Winkelmann, Claudia W19 MHM Grobi 00:26:00

314 Ahmann, Michael M19 MHM Jay 00:29:00

280 Hofeditz, Ines W19 MV Ahlen Anubis 00:19:00

139 Friese, Susanne W35 MV Brambauer Hanni 00:22:47

149 Myjal, Petra W35 MV Brambauer Tinka 00:22:47

283 Brücher, Friederike W35 MV Eichlinghofen Vaimea 00:26:47

285 Janowski, Sabine W35 MV Eichlinghofen Jonny 00:31:05

287 Rüberg, Kerstin W35 MV Eichlinghofen Harley 00:26:47

288 Winkler, Lisa W19 MV Eichlinghofen Martha 00:26:47

300 Kohl, Sascha M35 MV Lütgendortmund I Peanut 00:19:39

199 Kalina, Karin W61 MV Oespel-Kley Bella 00:22:33

200 Klaß, Angelika W35 MV Oespel-Kley Roxa 00:22:59

201 Körn, Sandra W35 MV Oespel-Kley Nika 00:23:20

202 Kotte, Jill-Marie W19 MV Oespel-Kley Willy 00:23:20

203 Lembeck, Anke W35 MV Oespel-Kley Elli 00:19:18

204 Opalinski, Oskar M19 MV Oespel-Kley Tessa 00:23:20

6 Feurer, Werner M50 MV Recklinghausen Buka 00:10:00

16 Templin, Marco W35 MV Recklinghausen Finn 00:22:39

92 Petek, Oliver M35 MV Recklinghausen Donna 00:20:20

153 Berse, Heike W50 MV Recklinghausen Timmek 00:25:45

154 Boczula, Detlef M50 MV Recklinghausen Dante 00:23:20

155 Dolezal, Gerd M61 MV Recklinghausen Luna 00:24:00

156 Drenhaus, Klaus M61 MV Recklinghausen Socks 00:24:50

157 Drenhaus, Marina W50 MV Recklinghausen Lara 00:22:50

158 Firlej, Gerlinde W50 MV Recklinghausen Cleo 00:10:59

160 Gebauer, Nicole W19 MV Recklinghausen Fidel 00:24:30



164 Krüger, Erwin M50 MV Recklinghausen El Bandito 00:24:50

166 Pfnister, Carsten M35 MV Recklinghausen Paris 00:23:50

167 Pfnister, Silke W35 MV Recklinghausen Laura 00:23:50

168 Piontek, Tina W35 MV Recklinghausen Emma 00:23:50

169 Reckers, Lars M19 MV Recklinghausen Luna 00:21:26

172 Schröder, Jochen M50 MV Recklinghausen Emil 00:23:20

174 Stegmann, Peter M50 MV Recklinghausen Luna 00:20:20

175 Steier, Werner M61 MV Recklinghausen Dorie 00:24:50

177 Thunig, Rebecca W19 MV Recklinghausen Hera 00:17:00

178 Vogt, Kathrin W35 MV Recklinghausen Grete 00:23:50

186 Niemann, Jesko W14 MV Recklinghausen Janosch 00:25:50

316 Manderla, Nadine W19 MV Recklinghausen Ole 00:23:20

236 Fehlberg, Dieter M35 PHV Kamen Ivy 00:19:45

237 Heß, Sabine W50 PHV Kamen Bea 00:19:45

238 Heß, Claudia W19 PHV Kamen Fanny 00:19:45

239 Kawalek, Susanne W35 PHV Kamen Leo 00:24:45

240 Klietz, Lea W14 PHV Kamen Mr. Moseby 00:18:10

242 Rammenstein, Denise W15 PHV Kamen Chelsea 00:20:00

243 Schaffhöfer, Sophia W15 PHV Kamen Rusty 00:20:00

246 Schmidt, Richarda W61 PHV Kamen Duke 00:21:00

247 Vincke, Ulrich M61 PHV Kamen Lucky 00:24:45

248 Walminghaus, Marc M35 PHV Kamen Luna 00:19:00

15 Behrens, Barbara W35 PSK Castrop Gismo 00:23:33

181 Gresch, Jasmin W19 PSK Castrop Luna 00:23:33

282 Karin 00:12:43
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